PREHTIBEH (BER) (HAT:N)
AR H— L 2 BB ZELRIREIERT
X5y At BEr
porme | b | e vl et (|oki | e | el et [eknommn| tweree | wen e | mmme] e
lggfgg 325,244| 45,946| 609,188 | 268,558|[1,248,936( 98,300| 15,502| 155,309 269,111 1,518,047 1,518,047
oorasif || 14,991  1,468| 19,070] 8,000 43,529 6,870] 1,305 10,170 18,345 3,356  544| 5,544| 2,427 11,871 73,745] 1,591,792
o015k || 12,343|  1,145| 12,654] 4,824 30,966 5.658| 1,228 9,340 16,226 5573| 1,266\ 12,576| 5,860 25,275 72,467|| 1,664,259
soteEfE || 11,521 1,135 12,465 4,383 29,504 5,899| 1,265 9,117 16,281 5574 1,313| 13,037 6,138]| 26,062 71,847] 1,736,106
oo174Ere || 11,274 1,117| 11,220 3,864 27,484 6,049] 1,164 8,352 15565 5970 1,275\ 12,774| 5,313 25,332 68,381|| 1,804,487
sotsErE || 11,931 1,149| 11,817] 3,871 28,768 5,915| 1,079 8861 15855 5,370 1,067 12,406| 5,384 24,227  68,850|| 1,873,337
o019/ || 12,495|  1,081| 11,239 3,964 28,779 5,898| 1,021 8,329 15248 5481 1,045\ 11,861 5,262 23,649 67,676| 1,941,013
o204 || 6,337 613 5451 1,542 13,943 1,913 413 3,289 5615 1.266] 204 3691 1,775 7,026 26,584] 1,967,597
o021k || 6,279] 550 5,140 1,644 13,613 2,199 273 3,447 5919 1,963]  514| 5047 2,686 10,210] 29,742] 1,997,339
oo2otif || 5,885 551 4,873] 1,307 12.616] 2,275 300 3,592 6,167 2,028]  s80| 5,285 2,240] 10,133 28,916| 2,026,255
2023k || 10,053|  889| 7,467| 1,035 19,444 5117 e8| 5371 11,166 5,849 1,275 11,421 4,318 22,863 53,473| 2,079,728
szl || 428,353 55,644 710,593| 302,992/1,497,582|| 146,003 24,228| 225,177|| 395,498| 42,430 9,173 93,642| 41,403 186,648]2,079,728
wesckes (A 28.6%|  3.7%| 475w 20.2%  toow| 37.0%| 61| se.ow| 100w 22.7%|  4.9w|  s0.2m| 222w  100%
HERRH 2R (B) 72.0% 19.0% 9.0%
e WIS A~ TRk 368 A ST THAFE~THRIESH AR THZ6EIL ~ bR
TSI A ~ Aty s THL4E6 A ~ e




